
  

                                         
  

 

 
 

  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  22  Appendix IV 

Village By-election (April 2012) 
Voter Turnout Rates 

Indigenous Inhabitant Representative 

District 
Name of 

Rural 
Name of 

Electorate 

Cumulative Turnout (actual number of electors) 
Cumulative Hourly Turnout Rate (%) 

Committee 
Village 

13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 

Tai Po Tai Po San Tau Kok 169 
31 

18.34% 

60 

35.50% 

81 

47.93% 

102 

60.36% 


