Appendix IV

Village By-election (April 2012) Voter Turnout Rates

Indigenous Inhabitant Representative

District	Name of Rural Committee	Name of Village	Electorate	Cumulative Turnout (actual number of electors) Cumulative Hourly Turnout Rate (%)			
				13:00	15:00	17:00	19:00
Tai Po	Tai Po	San Tau Kok	169	31	60	81	102
				18.34%	35.50%	47.93%	60.36%